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List of Selected Candidates 
(You are requested to kindly send scanned and self attested copy of your documents for verification of age, 

education qualification and experience (PDF Format only) latest by 20 July 2020 to the Research Coordinator 

(rc@wii.gov.in), failing which the candidate will not be eligible for interview.) 
 

Post Name Registration Number Name 

Assistant Training Coordinator WII/NMCG/190078 Shikha Uniyal Gairola 

WII/NMCG/200182 Diksha Barthwal 

WII/NMCG/200197 Oyndrila Sanyal 

WII/NMCG/200202 Prashant Tariyal 

WII/NMCG/200210 Sana Shaikh 

   

Project Assistant WII/NMCG/190072 Vivek Chaudhary 

WII/NMCG/200148 Mrinalini Agarwal 

WII/NMCG/200162 Rashmi Srivastava 

WII/NMCG/200191 Umang Agnihotri 

WII/NMCG/200204 Monisha Bahuguna 

WII/NMCG/200208 Neeraj Kumar Arya 

   

Research Associate WII/NMCG/190028 Kritish De 

WII/NMCG/190034 Preeti Kumari 

WII/NMCG/190046 Pooja Sharma 

WII/NMCG/190069 Vivekanand Bahuguna 

WII/NMCG/190077 Sandeep Dutt Maindoli 

WII/NMCG/200135 Upendra Singh 

WII/NMCG/200155 Saurav Gawan 

WII/NMCG/200199 Ravi Sharma 

WII/NMCG/200203 Prudhvi Raj Gunturu 

WII/NMCG/200207 Neeraj Mahar 

WII/NMCG/200217 Sumit Kumar 

WII/NMCG/200248 Mansoor Ahmad 

   

Spatial Analyst WII/NMCG/190046 Pooja Sharma 

WII/NMCG/200097 Ritu Rani 

WII/NMCG/200098 Himani Bisht 

WII/NMCG/200115 Ashish Mani 

WII/NMCG/200145 Prashant Prashant 

WII/NMCG/200146 Neha Singh 



WII/NMCG/200187 Surya Kant 

WII/NMCG/200219 Srijani Guha 

WII/NMCG/200225 Kavita Nabiyal 

WII/NMCG/200250 Prachi Pundeer 

WII/NMCG/200259 Ipsita Dey 

   

Aquatic Botanist WII/NMCG/190077 Sandeep Dutt Maindoli 

WII/NMCG/200206 Ayan Dutta 

WII/NMCG/200223 Umama Khan 

WII/NMCG/200224 Asma Parveen 

   

Wildlife Biologist - Fish WII/NMCG/190034 Preeti Kumari 

WII/NMCG/200150 Subhasree Das Das 

WII/NMCG/200217 Sumit Kumar 

   

Wildlife Biologist - Birds and Mammals WII/NMCG/190043 Urvashi Tomar 

WII/NMCG/190080 Sandeep Carpenter 

WII/NMCG/200091 Shalu Mesaria 

WII/NMCG/200094 Aditya Singh Chauhan 

WII/NMCG/200151 Archisman Mitra 

WII/NMCG/200156 Priti Kumari 

WII/NMCG/200161 Aleem Khan 

WII/NMCG/200167 Arkojyoti Sarkar 

WII/NMCG/200174 Sabiha Nasir Khan 

WII/NMCG/200181 Anees Ahmad Saifi 

WII/NMCG/200199 Ravi Sharma 

WII/NMCG/200206 Ayan Dutta 

WII/NMCG/200207 Neeraj Mahar 

WII/NMCG/200253 Neha Yadav 

WII/NMCG/200255 Monika Saraswat 

WII/NMCG/200261 Ananthu P 

   

Veterinary Officer WII/NMCG/190050 Animesh Talukdar 

WII/NMCG/190086 Pooja Parihar 

WII/NMCG/200275 Satyam Mishra 

   

Project Associate Grade I (Veterinary) WII/NMCG/190086 Pooja Parihar 

WII/NMCG/200120 Prashant Singh 

   

Project Fellow WII/NMCG/190060 Mukesh Deorari 

WII/NMCG/190074 Krishna Prakash Upadhyay 

WII/NMCG/200132 Manisha Bisht 

WII/NMCG/200156 Priti Kumari 

WII/NMCG/200175 Tribhuwan Singh 

WII/NMCG/200176 Narender Kumar 

WII/NMCG/200182 Diksha Barthwal 



WII/NMCG/200189 Mayuri Moitra 

WII/NMCG/200201 Himani Saini 

WII/NMCG/200202 Prashant Tariyal 

WII/NMCG/200223 Umama Khan 

WII/NMCG/200224 Asma Parveen 

WII/NMCG/200253 Neha Yadav 

WII/NMCG/200258 Stuti Srivastava 

   

Assistant Ecodevelopment Officer WII/NMCG/190056 Geeta Rawat 

WII/NMCG/190060 Mukesh Deorari 

WII/NMCG/200184 Hema Pant 

   

Project Assistant WII/NMCG/190071 Sheta Halder 

WII/NMCG/190074 Krishna Prakash Upadhyay 

WII/NMCG/200130 Anu Saini 

WII/NMCG/200136 Rashmi Das 

WII/NMCG/200137 Rashu Saini 

WII/NMCG/200138 Surojit Moitra 

WII/NMCG/200151 Archisman Mitra 

WII/NMCG/200174 Sabiha Nasir Khan 

WII/NMCG/200188 Manendra Singh 

WII/NMCG/200191 Umang Agnihotri 

WII/NMCG/200197 Oyndrila Sanyal 

WII/NMCG/200247 Srishti Badola 

WII/NMCG/200264 Radhika Dua 

WII/NMCG/200276 Shashi Kumar 

   

Conservation Education Officer WII/NMCG/190054 Priyanka Kumari 

WII/NMCG/200124 Priya Bhalla 

WII/NMCG/200177 Jyoti Negi 

WII/NMCG/200227 Namita Sharma 

WII/NMCG/200284 Dinesh Kumar 

   

Extension Officer (Conservation 
Education and interpretation) 

WII/NMCG/190041 Shefali Juyal 

WII/NMCG/200094 Aditya Singh Chauhan 

WII/NMCG/200119 Shreyas Dilip Khade 

WII/NMCG/200159 Tanuja Mehra 

WII/NMCG/200162 Rashmi Srivastava 

WII/NMCG/200175 Tribhuwan Singh 

WII/NMCG/200183 Sanjay Kumar Gami 

WII/NMCG/200189 Mayuri Moitra 

WII/NMCG/200201 Himani Saini 

WII/NMCG/200210 Sana Shaikh 

WII/NMCG/200248 Mansoor Ahmad 

 


